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Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open Futurity 2 Go (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: 4N-Flannery Barrel Horses

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3919.20, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 15.296, Placings
Not Placed

27, Pool = $ 3919.20
1

1D Placings

1st 15.296 $1293.34 Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
2nd 15.580 $1058.18 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
3rd 15.671 $783.84 Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
4th 15.704 $509.50 Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
5th 15.709 $274.34 Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
6th 15.820 Sherri Cass on Game Opener

7th 15.866 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
8th 15.901 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes

9th 15.921 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
10th 15.931 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
11th 15.957 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
12th 15.962 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
13th 15.978 Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature
14th 15.998 Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
15th 16.035 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
16th 16.074 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
17th 16.117 Stephanie David on Botanist
18th 16.220 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
19th 16.460 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
20th 16.483 Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
21st 16.600 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
22nd 18.400 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
23rd 20.262 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
24th 20.544 Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
25th 21.141 Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature
26th 21.430 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious

27th 23.490 Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion



N/T
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Paying

1D Time = 15.426, Placings
Not Placed
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Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open Futurity 2 Go (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: 4N-Flannery Barrel Horses

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3919.20, Rider count = 28
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27, Pool = $ 3919.20
1

1D Placings
Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame

Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
Sherri Cass on Game Opener

Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy

Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature

Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
Stephanie David on Botanist
Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Open Futurity 2 Go (Average)

Race Sponsored by: 4N-Flannery Barrel Horses

Paying to 13 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5225.60, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 30.887, Placings
Not Placed

1st

30

Round

2nd

31

Round

3rd

31

Round

4th

31

Round

.887 $982.41
1: 15.296, Round 2:

.148 $867.45
1: 15.671, Round 2:

.424 $710.68
1: 15.998, Round 2:

.465 $548.69
1: 15.709, Round 2:

26, Pool = $ 5225.60
2

1D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
15.591

Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
15.477

Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
15.426

Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
15.756
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5th 31.

Round

6th 31
Round

7th 31
Round

8th 31.

Round

9th 31.

Round

1eth 31.

Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 32.

Round

13th 32.

Round

14th 33.

Round
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15th 35.

Round

16th 36.

Round

17th 36.

Round

18th 36
Round

19th 36.

Round

20th 36.

Round

21st 37.

Round

22nd 37
Round

23rd 37.

Round

24th 37.

Round

548 $423.27
1: 15.866, Round

.628 $329.21

1: 15.957, Round

.686 $276.96

1: 15.962, Round

745 $240.38
1: 15.921, Round

829 $219.48
1: 15.820, Round

990 $188.12
1: 16.074, Round

005 $167.22
1: 16.035, Round
309 $141.09

1: 16.220, Round

398 $130.64
1: 15.580, Round

071
1: 16.600, Round

Race Sponsored

868

1: 15.704, Round
046

1: 20.262, Round
142

1: 20.544, Round

.495

1: 15.931, Round
771

1: 18.400, Round
983

1: 15.978, Round
230

1: 21.141, Round

.401

1: 21.430, Round
447

1: 16.117, Round
648

1: 16.483, Round

Barrel
C 2D Futurity 1 Go

Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey

. 15.682

Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated

: 15.671

Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett

¢ 15.724

Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet

: 15.824

Sherri Cass on Game Opener

¢ 16.009

Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance

. 15.916

Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame

. 15.970

D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

: 16.089

Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena

. 16.818

Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum

. 16.471

Race America, Version 12.9
Jackpot in Open Futurity 2 Go (Average)

by: 4N-Flannery Barrel Horses

Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky

: 20.164

Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy

. 15.784

Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame

: 15.598

Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood

: 20.564

Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy

: 18.371

Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature

: 21.005

Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature

. 16.089

Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious

: 15.971

Stephanie David on Botanist

: 21.330

Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy

© 21.165
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25th 37.908
Round 1: 16.460, Round 2: 21.448

26th 38.834
Round 1: 15.901, Round 2: 22.933

N/T

N/T

417.195
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 17.195

423.490
Round 1: 23.490, Round 2: 400.000

2:52 PM 11/25/24
C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot (Round 1)

Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar

Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes

Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet

Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 430.00, Rider count = 28
1D Time = 15.296, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 258.00
2D Time = 16.296, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 172.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings

1st 15.296 $129.00 Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
2nd 15.580 $ 77.40 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
3rd 15.671 $ 51.60 Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
4th 15.704 Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
5th 15.709 Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
6th 15.820 Sherri Cass on Game Opener

7th 15.866 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
8th 15.901 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes

9th 15.921 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
10th 15.931 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
11th 15.957 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
12th 15.962 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
13th 15.978 Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature
14th 15.998 Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
15th 16.035 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
16th 16.074 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
17th 16.117 Stephanie David on Botanist
18th 16.220 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

2D Placings

1st 16.460 $ 86.00 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
2nd 16.483 $ 51.60 Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
3rd 16.600 $ 34.40 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
4th 18.400 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy

5th 20.262 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
6th 20.544 Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame

7th 21.141 Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature

8th 21.430 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious

9th 23.490 Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion

N/T 400.000 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet

2:52 PM 11/25/24
C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot (Round 2)

Paying

to

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

3 placings, Jackpot Total = ¢§ 430.00, Rider count = 28
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1D Time = 15.426, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 258.00
2D Time = 16.426, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 172.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings

1st 15.426 $129.00 Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
2nd 15.477 $ 77.40 Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
3rd 15.591 $ 51.60 Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
4th 15.598 Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame

5th 15.671 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
6th 15.682 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
7th 15.724 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
8th 15.756 Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
9th 15.784 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
10th 15.824 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet

11th 15.916 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
12th 15.970 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame

13th 15.971 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
14th 16.009 Sherri Cass on Game Opener
15th 16.089 Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature

Tie 16.089 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
2D Placings

1st 16.471 $ 86.00 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
2nd 16.818 $ 51.60 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
3rd 17.195 $ 34.40 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
4th 18.371 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy

5th 20.164 Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
6th 20.564 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
7th 21.005 Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature

8th 21.165 Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
9th 21.330 Stephanie David on Botanist
10th 21.448 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
11th 22.933 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes

N/T 400.000 Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time

1st

to

30.

Round

2nd

31.

Round

3rd

31.

Round

4th

31.

Round

5th

31.

Round

6th

31.

Round

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $

887

1: 15.

148

1: 15.

424

1: 15.

465

1: 15.

548

1: 15.

628

1: 15.

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

30.887, Placings
32.887, Placings
Not Placed

296,

671,

998,

709,

866,

957,

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

0.00, Rider count = 28

= 13, Pool = % 0.00
= 13, Pool = % 0.00
=2

1D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs

: 15.591

Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn

: 15.477

Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine

. 15.426

Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash

¢ 15.756

Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey

¢ 15.682

Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated

¢ 15.671
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7th 31.

Round

8th 31.

Round

9th 31.

Round

loth 31.

Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 32.

Round

13th 32.

Round
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1st 33.

Round

2nd 35.

Round

3rd 36.

Round

4th 36.

Round

5th 36
Round

6th 36.

Round

7th 36.

Round

8th 37.

Round

9th 37.

Round

1leth 37.

Round

11th 37.

Round

12th 37.

Round

686

1: 15.

745

1: 15.
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1: 15.

990

1: 16.
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1: 16.
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1: 15.
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1: 16.
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1: 15.
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1: 20.
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1: 20.
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1: 15.

771
1: 18

983

1: 15.
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1: 21.
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1: 21

447

1: 16.
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1: 16

908

1: 16.

962,

921,

820,

074,

035,

220,

580,

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
15.724

Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
15.824

Sherri Cass on Game Opener
16.009

Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
15.916

Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
15.970

D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
16.089

Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
16.818

2D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

600,

704,

262,

544,

931,

.400,

978,

141,

.430,

117,

.483,

460,

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
16.471

Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
20.164

Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
15.784

Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
15.598

Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
20.564

Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
18.371

Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature
21.005

Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature
16.089

Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
15.971

Stephanie David on Botanist
21.330

Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
21.165

Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
21.448
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13th 38.834 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
Round 1: 15.901, Round 2: 22.933

N/T 417.195 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 17.195

N/T 423.490 Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion
Round 1: 23.490, Round 2: 400.000

2:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in Open Derby 2 Go (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman QH & WPRA
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 603.00, Rider count = 14
1D Time = 15.422, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 603.00

1D Placings

1st 15.422 $259.29 Rose Hildebrandt on Flashlights Streaker
2nd 15.439 $198.99 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
3rd 15.602 $144.72 Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame

4th 15.611 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter

5th 15.626 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Lil Copper Bug
6th 16.007 Sonya Walz on Fame For Firefighter

7th 16.030 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl

8th 16.095 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt

9th 16.174 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
10th 16.182 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame
11th 16.437 Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
12th 17.081 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
13th 17.094 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
14th 20.953 Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey

2:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in Open Derby 2 Go (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Milliman QH & WPRA
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 603.00, Rider count = 14
1D Time = 15.276, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 603.00

1D Placings

1st 15.276 $259.29 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter

2nd 15.376 $198.99 Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
3rd 15.436 $144.72 Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame

4th 15.515 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Lil Copper Bug
5th 15.516 Rose Hildebrandt on Flashlights Streaker
6th 15.758 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous

7th 15.846 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel

8th 15.891 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt

9th 16.123 Sonya Walz on Fame For Firefighter
leth 16.176 Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
11th 17.081 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
12th 20.621 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
13th 21.091 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame
14th 26.815 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs

2:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in Open Derby 2 Go (Average)
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Race Sponsored by: Milliman QH & WPRA
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 804.00, Rider count = 14
1D Time = 30.887, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 804.00
1D Placings
1st 30.887 $265.32 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Round 1: 15.611, Round 2: 15.276

2nd 30.938 $217.08 Rose Hildebrandt on Flashlights Streaker
Round 1: 15.422, Round 2: 15.516

3rd 31.038 $160.80 Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
Round 1: 15.602, Round 2: 15.436

4th 31.141 $104.52 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Lil Copper Bug
Round 1: 15.626, Round 2: 15.515

5th 31.986 $ 56.28 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt
Round 1: 16.095, Round 2: 15.891

6th 32.020 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
Round 1: 16.174, Round 2: 15.846

7th 32.130 Sonya Walz on Fame For Firefighter
Round 1: 16.007, Round 2: 16.123

8th 32.613 Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
Round 1: 16.437, Round 2: 16.176

9th 32.852 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
Round 1: 17.094, Round 2: 15.758

10th 34.162 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Round 1: 17.081, Round 2: 17.081

11th 36.329 Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
Round 1: 20.953, Round 2: 15.376

12th 36.651 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
Round 1: 16.030, Round 2: 20.621

13th 37.273 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame
Round 1: 16.182, Round 2: 21.091

14th 42.254 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Round 1: 15.439, Round 2: 26.815

2:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Open Poles Saturday

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1032.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time
2D Time

20.584, Placings
22.084, Placings
Not Placed

6, Pool
3, Pool
5

$ 569.20
$ 462.80

1D Placings
1st 20.584 $244.76 Kieley Walz on Docs Frosty Pride
2nd 21.159 $187.84 Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

21.626 $136.61
21.828
21.934
21.937

22.274 $199.00
23.575 $152.72
31.009 $111.07
400.000
421.975
422.877
423.231
423.640
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Rac

Paying to 5 placings

1
Tie
1
1
1
1
Tie
1
Tie
1
2
2
2
2
2

Tie

1D Time = 15.539
2D Time = 16.039
3D Time = 16.539
4D Time = 17.039
1st 15.539 $420.78
2nd 15.544 $344.28
3rd 15.640 $255.02

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

2th
3th
4th
5th

7th

9th
oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

15.664 $165.76
15.705 $ 89.26
15.709
15.716
15.729
15.731
15.734
15.734
15.740
15.819
15.878
15.893
15.893
15.928
15.928
15.935
15.982
15.998
16.000
16.007
16.029

16.056 $366.56
16.057 $299.92
16.089 $183.28
16.089 $183.28
16.142 $ 77.76
16.184
16.190
16.214
16.222

Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper

Tam Phillips on Ima Red Buck Girl
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Emma Pearson on Drifters Jack Frost

2D Placings

Maddie Shepherd on Silverstones LeoSan
Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
Wendy Keef on Potentially Cool
Mallee Jones on FL Fast N Furious
Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
Kinsey Walz on Frenchmans Donna

FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open 4D

e Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

, Jackpot Total = ¢§ 3786.00, Rider count = 106

, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1275.10
, Placings = 26, Pool = § 1110.80
, Placings = 12, Pool = § 782.20
, Placings = 20, Pool = § 617.90

Not Placed = 24

1D Placings

Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame

Jade Crago on CM Bubblin Barbie
Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu

Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
Rachel Dahl on BW Lilsisterdontcha
Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling

Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
Degnan Boggs on Sam (NR)
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu
Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
Rhonda Richardson on Plainly Streakin
Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling
Deanna Jo Martin on Shot Of Streakin Ali
Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
Branda Marsh on Fame

2D Placings

Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel

FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing
Sherri Cass on Game Opener
Becky Larson on Swingin Debut
Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
Deanna Jo Martin on Ms Streakin Nick Bar
Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Shanan Doherty on Sir Easy Rocket



10th 16.227 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett

11th 16.235 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
12th 16.268 Sonya Walz on Playing Firefighter
13th 16.294 Sonya Walz on Famous Rare Pie
:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open 4D
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14th 16.317 Valerie Elliott on Buddy
15th 16.319 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
16th 16.322 Vicky Lynn Brown on Smashin Annie
17th 16.338 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
18th 16.353 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchies Jet Deck
19th 16.363 Jeanette Meissinger on TJs Flashy Spot
20th 16.373 Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak
21st 16.388 Mary Smith on YU Special Lena
22nd 16.389 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
23rd 16.412 Rhonda Richardson on Plainly A Treasure
24th 16.445 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
25th 16.447 Valerie Elliott on Murray
26th 16.529 Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
3D Placings
1st 16.585 $258.13 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
2nd 16.594 $211.19 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
3rd 16.654 $156.44 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
4th 16.707 $101.69 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
5th 16.732 $ 54.75 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
6th 16.742 Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
7th 16.777 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
8th 16.812 Jessica Schmitz on Hot Money On Corona
9th 16.846 Sandy Hickey on ColonelsCustomChrome
1eth 16.890 Becky Leggett on Dash Lady Fortune
11th 16.897 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star
12th 17.035 Toni Bristow on AP Babe
4D Placings
1st 17.066 $203.91 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
2nd 17.068 $166.83 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
3rd 17.125 $123.58 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
4th 17.209 $ 80.33 Kelly Brauns on Shesa Shining Jewel
5th 17.424 $ 43.25 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
6th 17.437 Stephanie David on Stitch Em Up N Go
7th 17.463 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
8th 17.486 Jenna Rolland on Aubrey Kleberg
9th 17.519 Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count
10th 17.542 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision
11th 17.550 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
12th 17.684 Taylyn L Cass on The Atomic Blonde
13th 18.156 Brenda Delano on French Osceola
14th 18.179 Tara Spatz on Dual Jag
15th 18.311 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
16th 18.414 Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug
17th 19.118 Jeanette Meissinger on Caches Of Treasure
18th 19.213 Wendy Druery on WR Crockett
19th 20.692 Anja Beal on Little Bit (NR)
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open 4D
Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

20th 21.907 Vicky Lynn Brown on Little Red (NR)
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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400.
400.
400.

400

400.

415
415

416.
416.
416.
416.

416
416

416.

416
416

416.
416.
416.

417

417.
417.
417.
419.

000 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
000 Wendy Keef on Potentially Cool

000 Kim Post on Glamour Bug

.000 Chelsey Osborn on Casanova

000 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis

.731 Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty

.742 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt

008 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter
021 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame
065 Cathy Brooks on Grande Beleza

080 Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar

.161 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy

.274 Debbie Beede on Streakin Mayday

333 Stephanie Gray on Jets Easy Fortune
.367 Rodney Grote on Frenchmans Tonto Bar
.430 Carolyn Degnan on Blue

553 Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico
699 Stephanie David on Botanist

749 Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine
.010 Cassie Sundstrom on Watta Silver King
066 Leah Jennison on Maid Of Perfection
151 Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels

634 Cassie Sundstrom on Desis Rocketman
019 Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

C Senior 4D Jackpot in Friday Sr Sidepot

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 500.00, Rider count = 25
1D Time = 15.539, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 250.00
2D Time = 16.539, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 150.00
3D Time = 17.539, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 100.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 15.539 $125.00 Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
2nd 15.705 $ 75.00 Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
3rd 15.731 $ 50.00 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
4th 15.740 Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
5th 15.819 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
6th 15.893 Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
Tie 15.893 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
8th 16.056 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel
9th 16.057 NEOO FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
10th 16.184 NE©O Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
11th 16.214 Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
12th 16.338 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
13th 16.445 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
2D Placings
1st 16.732 $ 75.00 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
2nd 16.742 $ 45.00 Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
3rd 17.035 $ 30.00 Toni Bristow on AP Babe
4th 17.066 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
5th 17.068 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
6th 17.125 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
7th 17.519 Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count
3D Placings
1st 18.414 $100.00 Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug
N/T 400.000 Connie Hill on Mr Red Gold Bucks
N/T 416.430 Carolyn Degnan on Blue



N/T 416.553 Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico
N/T 419.019 Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)

2:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7050.00, Rider count = 175

1D Time = 15.263, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 2392.50
2D Time = 15.763, Placings = 50, Pool = $ 2077.50
3D Time = 16.263, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1447.50
4D Time = 16.763, Placings = 45, Pool = $ 1132.50
Not Placed = 22
1D Placings
1st 15.263 $789.53 Rachel Dahl on BW Lilsisterdontcha
2nd 15.296 $645.98 Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
3rd 15.367 $478.50 Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
4th 15.407 $311.03 Sandy Hickey on Osages Fuel To Fame
5th 15.422 $167.48 Rose Hildebrandt on Flashlights Streaker
6th 15.439 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
7th 15.442 Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red
8th 15.498 Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
9th 15.499 Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
10th 15.502 Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
11th 15.514 Neva Reichenberg on Dry Glos Buck
12th 15.551 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
13th 15.556 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
14th 15.573 Degnan Boggs on Sam (NR)
15th 15.580 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
16th 15.587 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchies Jet Deck
17th 15.590 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis
18th 15.602 Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
19th 15.611 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
20th 15.621 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
21st 15.626 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Lil Copper Bug
22nd 15.671 Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
23rd 15.693 Sonya Walz on Playing Firefighter
24th 15.704 Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
25th 15.709 Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
26th 15.741 Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty
Tie 15.741 Leeanna Williams on Star (NR)
2D Placings
1st 15.820 $685.58 Sherri Cass on Game Opener
2nd 15.830 $560.93 Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
3rd 15.866 $415.50 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
4th 15.874 $270.07 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
5th 15.901 $ 72.71 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
Tie 15.901 $ 72.71 Kisha Zieffle on Twice As Special
7th 15.903 Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu
8th 15.921 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
9th 15.931 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
1eth 15.944 Karen Burnett on Master Silverstone
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11th 15.951 Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling

12th 15.957 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated



13th 15.962 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
14th 15.978 Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature
15th 15.984 Rhonda Richardson on Plainly Streakin
16th 15.985 Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash
17th 15.998 Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
18th 16.006 Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing
19th 16.007 Sonya Walz on Fame For Firefighter
20th 16.013 Katie Epp on Honorable Title
21st 16.023 Cacee Cox on Flyin Rondo
22nd 16.025 Kisha Zieffle on Billy Billy BYO
23rd 16.030 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
24th 16.035 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
25th 16.039 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy
26th 16.047 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
27th 16.074 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
28th 16.076 Nancy Rudeen on Skip The Ticket
29th 16.095 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt
30th 16.105 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
31st 16.113 Rodney Grote on Frenchmans Tonto Bar
32nd 16.115 Kimberley Epp on Belle Frenchman
33rd 16.117 Stephanie David on Botanist
34th 16.118 Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost
35th 16.119 Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar
36th 16.130 Kieley Walz on Docs Frosty Pride
37th 16.131 Cathy Brooks on Grande Beleza
38th 16.174 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
39th 16.175 Deanna Jo Martin on Shot Of Streakin Ali
40th 16.181 Becky Larson on Swingin Debut
41st 16.182 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame
42nd 16.209 Sonya Walz on Famous Rare Pie
Tie 16.209 Rhonda Richardson on Plainly A Treasure
44th 16.212 Carolyn Degnan on Blue
45th 16.220 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
46th 16.235 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
47th 16.238 Becky Pearson on Drifters Jack Frost
Tie 16.238 Jodee Bolli on Streakin Seven Peppy
49th 16.247 Jade Crago on CM Bubblin Barbie
50th 16.254 Vicky Lynn Brown on Smashin Annie
3D Placings
1st 16.289 $477.68 Jody Stuhr on Dodge (NR)
2nd 16.296 $390.83 Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels
3rd 16.300 $289.50 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
4th 16.305 $188.18 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
5th 16.331 $101.33 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star
6th 16.338 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel
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7th 16.341 Valerie Elliott on Buddy
8th 16.360 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
9th 16.376 Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine
10th 16.385 Jenna Rolland on Aubrey Kleberg
11th 16.386 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
12th 16.430 Sandy Hickey on ColonelsCustomChrome
13th 16.435 Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
14th 16.437 Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
15th 16.451 Kinsey Walz on This Game Rocks
16th 16.460 Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar
17th 16.483 Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
18th 16.537 Nancy Rudeen on Lenas Commander
19th 16.583 Alex Beard on Plenty Mr Hurricane
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20th 16.587 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)

21st 16.600 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
22nd 16.611 Jessica Schmitz on Hot Money On Corona
23rd 16.626 Toni Bristow on AP Babe

24th 16.628 Haley Hermes on Red Hot Dude

25th 16.632 Leah Jennison on Maid Of Perfection
26th 16.633 Teal Rice on Marthas Velvet Moon

27th 16.652 Valerie Elliott on Murray

28th 16.654 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

29th 16.665 Cassie Sundstrom on Watta Silver King
30th 16.673 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
31st 16.752 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling

4D Placings

1st 16.826 $373.73 Taylyn L Cass on The Atomic Blonde

2nd 16.904 $305.78 Shanan Doherty on Sir Easy Rocket

3rd 16.910 $226.50 Alex Beard on Royal Diamond Five

4th 16.953 $147.22 Corrie Walthers on Freckles Sweet Peach

5th 16.983 $ 79.28 Tam Phillips on Ima Red Buck Girl

6th 16.994 Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper

7th 17.009 Karen Burnett on LeRoy Rogers

8th 17.015 Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count

9th 17.054 Becky Leggett on Dash Lady Fortune
10th 17.063 Cassie Sundstrom on Desis Rocketman
11th 17.078 Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug

12th 17.081 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

13th 17.094 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous

14th 17.130 Shelby Dismore on Whipp Hancock Blondie
15th 17.159 Gracie Pearson on Wicked Rock

16th 17.180 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell

17th 17.226 Maddie Shepherd on Silverstones LeoSan
18th 17.303 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey

19th 17.347 Megan Lantis on Cashes Smart Chic

20th 17.390 Emma Pearson on Jae Bar Sundog

21st 17.439 Dixie Kuehl on Elle
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D
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22nd 17.489 Loaire See on Frenchman Easterbug
23rd 17.516 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

24th 17.590 Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
25th 18.084 Susan Swanson on Setem Up Sassy

26th 18.335 Carla Honeymann on Dory (NR)

27th 18.339 Kelly Brauns on Shesa Shining Jewel
28th 18.384 Cacee Cox on Lady Hot Sox

29th 18.400 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy

30th 18.522 Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug

31st 18.608 Zora Yoder on Drift Shoshone Mable
32nd 19.073 Haley Hermes on Cuz Im Da Boss

33rd 19.525 Kim Post on Glamour Bug

34th 19.718 Robin Bennett on Jaes Speeding Bullet
35th 19.735 Connie Compton on Zen Blue

36th 19.810 Jeanette Meissinger on Caches Of Treasure
37th 20.262 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
38th 20.544 Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
39th 20.819 Anja Beal on Little Bit (NR)

40th 20.904 Delores Toole on Runnagator

41st 20.953 Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
42nd 21.141 Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature
43rd 21.221 Vicky Lynn Brown on Little Red (NR)
44th 21.430 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious

45th 23.490 Shanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion
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726
731
742
796
803
884
202
319
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534
934
359
685
927
333
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Brenda Delano on French Osceola

Wendy Keef on Potentially Cool

Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

Katie Loughran on Blow The Smoke

Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Debbie Beede on Streakin Mayday
Stephanie Gray on Jets Easy Fortune
Katie Hickey on Roany Frost

Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Mary Smith on YU Special Lena

Deanna Jo Martin on Ms Streakin Nick Bar
Jeanette Meissinger on TJs Flashy Spot
Stephanie David on Stitch Em Up N Go
Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico

Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter

FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz

Tara Spatz on Dual Jag

Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)

Branda Marsh on Fame

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C WPRA payout Jackpot in Saturday WPRA Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: WPRA - Wrangler

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $

1
1
1
1
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.367

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th

15
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
20.
20.
20.
415
416
416

.367 $240.80

439 $180.60
556 $120.40
611 $ 60.20
704

830

903

119

174

341

262

544

953

.742

.534

.934
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, Placings
Not Placed

Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout

Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu

Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar
Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel

1D

602.00, Rider count = 16

13, Pool = $ 602.00

3

p

lacings

Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
Katie Hickey on Roany Frost
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Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter

FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Youth 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Saturday

Race Sponsored by: Knuckle

Paying to 4 placings

1D Time = 15.265
2D Time = 16.265
3D Time = 17.265

, Jackpot Total = §

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

3

5, Pool
5, Pool
9, Pool

Sandwich Grill

690.00, Rider count = 22

$ 303.33
$ 215.33
$ 171.33
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
N/T
N/T
N/T

15.
.499
15.
16.
16.

15

16.
.485
16.
16.
.073

16

17

17.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
21.
35.

265

853
030
130

375

826
994

390
761
158
386
554
713
979
815
909

400.000
415.803
417.078

$121.
$ 91.
$ 60.
$ 30.

B A A B

51

B A BB
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Paying

to

3

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

1st
2nd
3rd

15
15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
.633 $ 50.40

16

68.
.40
34.
17.

33
00
67
33

.13
.60
.07
.53

53

27
13

Barrel R

1D Placings
Degnan Boggs on Sam (NR)
Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
Kieley Walz on Docs Frosty Pride

2D Placings
Haley Hermes on Red Hot Dude
Kinsey Walz on This Game Rocks
Taylyn L Cass on The Atomic Blonde
Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
Kelly Brauns on Shesa Shining Jewel

3D Placings
Emma Pearson on Jae Bar Sundog
Anja Beal on Little Bit (NR)
Macradee Lantis on Skeeter
McCall Miller on Skipper
Addy Sundstrom on Docs Sweet Jasper
Kennedy Layman on Valiant Leader
Emili Pate on Shezafirewaterrocket
Marisa Wykert on Jerry
Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
Gracie Pearson on Wicked Rock
Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
Kinsey Walz on Frenchmans Donna

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1

C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr Sidepot

placings, Jackpot

15.367, Placings
16.367, Placings
17.367, Placings

.367 $210.00
.442 $126.00
15.

498 $ 84.00

502
514
551
602
611
621
830
985
047
105
115
174
212
220
235
305
338

386 $126.00
626 $ 75.60

Not Placed

Total = ¢ 840.00, Rider count = 42

= 20, Pool = $ 420.00
= 7, Pool = $ 252.00
= 7, Pool = $ 168.00
=8

1D Placings
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
Neva Reichenberg on Dry Glos Buck
Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash
Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Kimberley Epp on Belle Frenchman
Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
Carolyn Degnan on Blue
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel

2D Placings
Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
Toni Bristow on AP Babe
Teal Rice on Marthas Velvet Moon



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

16.752
17.015
17.078
17.081

17.489 $ 84.00
17.590 $ 50.40
18.084 $ 33.60
18.335

18.522

19.718

21.430

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

C

415.884
416.477
416.934
421.927

2:52 PM 11/25/24

Rac

Paying to 5 placings

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

1D Time = 15.103
2D Time = 15.603
3D Time = 16.103
4D Time = 16.603

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

1st
2nd

15.103 $706.37
15.114 $577.94
15.272 $428.10
15.276 $278.26
15.292 $149.84
15.310
15.349
15.376
15.426
15.436
15.439
15.456
15.477
15.495
15.502
15.514
15.515
15.516
15.591
15.598

15.633 $614.30
15.649 $502.61

Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count
Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

3D Placings
Loaire See on Frenchman Easterbug
Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
Susan Swanson on Setem Up Sassy
Carla Honeymann on Dory (NR)
Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug
Robin Bennett on Jaes Speeding Bullet
NE©O Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
Mary Smith on YU Special Lena
Connie Hill on Mr Red Gold Bucks
Brenda Delano on French Osceola
Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr Sidepot

Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Jeanne Mueller on Noble Dash Chico

NEOO FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D

e Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

, Jackpot Total = $ 6330.00, Rider count = 155

, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 2140.50
, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1861.50
, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1303.50
, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 1024.50

Not Placed = 21

1D Placings
Tiany Schuster on Shameon U

Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Tiany Schuster on Version Six
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu

Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis

Katie Loughran on StreakinFlash Grey
Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Sandy Hickey on Osages Fuel To Fame
Jordan Sanders on Sun Frosted Chicynn
Tiany Schuster on Astro Pop
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Lil Copper Bug
Rose Hildebrandt on Flashlights Streaker
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame

2D Placings
Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red
Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing



3rd 15.651 $372.30 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

4th 15.652 $242.00 Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling

5th 15.655 $130.31 Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty

6th 15.671 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated

7th 15.682 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Dashing Dorcey
8th 15.693 Katie Hickey on Roany Frost

9th 15.721 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
10th 15.724 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
11th 15.734 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
12th 15.756 Samantha Flannery on UX Johnny Dash
13th 15.784 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy
14th 15.790 Sonya Walz on Playing Firefighter
15th 15.791 Deanna Jo Martin on Shot Of Streakin Ali
16th 15.807 FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
17th 15.824 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
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18th 15.846 Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
19th 15.864 Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
20th 15.891 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt
21st 15.916 Stephanie Gray on U Owe Me A Dance
22nd 15.929 Stephanie David on Stitch Em Up N Go
23rd 15.931 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
24th 15.948 Deanna Jo Martin on Ms Streakin Nick Bar
25th 15.953 Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost
26th 15.956 Sonya Walz on Famous Rare Pie
27th 15.958 Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
28th 15.970 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
29th 15.971 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
30th 15.998 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
31st 16.005 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
32nd 16.007 Tessora James on Wranglers Jingle
33rd 16.009 Sherri Cass on Game Opener
34th 16.030 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
35th 16.041 Stephanie Gray on Jets Easy Fortune
36th 16.043 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
37th 16.045 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy
Tie 16.045 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
39th 16.056 Carolyn Degnan on Blue
40th 16.081 Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels
41st 16.085 Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
42nd 16.089 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Tie 16.089 Rodney Grote on Pie N Sky Feature
44th 16.095 Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel
3D Placings
1st 16.108 $430.16 Cathy Brooks on Grande Beleza
2nd 16.109 $351.95 Valerie Elliott on Murray
3rd 16.111 $260.70 Jeanette Meissinger on TJs Flashy Spot
4th 16.112 $169.46 Kimberly Eberle on Classic Pacific Buck
5th 16.117 $ 91.25 Neva Reichenberg on Dry Glos Buck
6th 16.123 Sonya Walz on Fame For Firefighter
7th 16.137 Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash
8th 16.147 Kieley Walz on Docs Frosty Pride
9th 16.149 Mary Smith on YU Special Lena
loth 16.160 Kinsey Walz on This Game Rocks
11th 16.165 Jody Stuhr on Dodge (NR)
12th 16.168 Degnan Boggs on Sam (NR)
13th 16.176 Angie Hoss on Miss Miley May
14th 16.177 Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine

15th 16.199 Valerie Elliott on Buddy



16th 16.216 Branda Marsh on Fame

17th 16.234 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling

18th 16.247 Vicky Lynn Brown on Smashin Annie

19th 16.274 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
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20th 16.289 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
21st 16.360 Becky Pearson on Drifters Jack Frost
22nd 16.379 Kate Howland on JA Fancy Citisun
23rd 16.387 Kelly Jo Jett on Una Faded Rocket
24th 16.446 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

25th 16.471 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
26th 16.489 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
27th 16.495 Kelly Brauns on Shesa Shining Jewel
28th 16.497 Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
29th 16.502 Haley Hermes on Red Hot Dude

30th 16.505 Toni Bristow on AP Babe

31st 16.545 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
32nd 16.566 Emma Pearson on Jae Bar Sundog

33rd 16.594 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack

4D Placings

1st 16.608 $338.09 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
2nd 16.697 $276.62 Tam Phillips on Ima Red Buck Girl
3rd 16.722 $204.90 Dixie Kuehl on Elle
4th 16.726 $133.19 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision
5th 16.740 $ 71.72 Becky Leggett on Dash Lady Fortune
6th 16.818 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
7th 16.866 Leah Jennison on Maid Of Perfection
8th 16.869 Tessora James on ENB Flo Jo
9th 17.062 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
leth 17.081 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
11th 17.152 Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count
12th 17.191 Katie Loughran on Blow The Smoke
13th 17.195 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
14th 17.212 Connie Compton on Zen Blue
15th 17.265 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
16th 17.410 Jenna Rolland on Aubrey Kleberg
17th 17.486 Maddie Shepherd on Silverstones LeoSan
18th 17.536 Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
19th 17.546 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
20th 17.650 Taylyn L Cass on The Atomic Blonde
21st 17.747 Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug
22nd 17.935 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
23rd 18.011 Carla Honeymann on Dory (NR)
24th 18.243 Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)
25th 18.371 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
26th 18.941 Kim Post on Glamour Bug
27th 19.220 Anja Beal on Little Bit (NR)
28th 19.646 Jeanette Meissinger on Caches Of Treasure
29th 20.164 Rachel Dahl on BW Sunshine N Whisky
30th 20.363 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
31st 20.858 Vicky Lynn Brown on Little Red (NR)
32nd 21.005 Ty Hansen on Spark N Feature
:52 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D
Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

33rd 21.091 Jessica Schmitz on Dias Plain Ta Fame



34th
35th
36th
37th
N/T
N/T
N/T
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

21.
21.
21.
22.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.

416

417.
432.

165

330

448

933

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
814
012
036
299
383
.435
047
780
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

to

15.
15.
15
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16
16.
16.

Jessica Leach on Streakin PeachSmoothy
Stephanie David on Botanist
Deanna Jo Martin on Alis Dr Nick Bar

S
C

andy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
assie Sundstrom on Watta Silver King

Jessica Schmitz on Hot Money On Corona

C
C
B

assie Sundstrom on Desis Rocketman
risti Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter
renda Delano on French Osceola

Rodney Grote on Frenchmans Tonto Bar

H

aley Hermes on Cuz Im Da Boss

Wendy Keef on Potentially Cool

S
S

hanan Doherty on Sneakin Like A Lion
andy Hickey on ColonelsCustomChrome

Connie Compton on Funny Jewel

M

allee Jones on TC Dashing Topper

Becky Larson on Swingin Debut
Leeanna Williams on Star (NR)
Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis

M
J
S
S
S
G

Barrel R

aggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl

enna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar

hawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
hanan Doherty on Sir Easy Rocket

heyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star
racie Pearson on Wicked Rock
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C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr Sidepot

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 740.00, Rider count = 37

15.276
16.276
17.276

276 $185.00
310 $111.00

.436 $ 74.00

502
633
651
721
807
846
958
971
998
005
056
085
089
095
117
137
234
274

289 $111.00

.387 $ 66.60

489 $ 44.40
505

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

NE@GO FF

NE©OO

= 21, Pool = $ 370.00
= 6, Pool = ¢§ 222.00
= 6, Pool = ¢ 148.00
=4

1D Placings
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
Patricia Jons on JJ Baby My Fame
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red
Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Gayle White on Whatta Boys Angel
Becky Larson on Wholetdacatout
Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Carolyn Degnan on Blue
Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Gayle White on Whatta Perks Angel
Neva Reichenberg on Dry Glos Buck
Kent Magnuson on Winnawaddacash
Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

2D Placings
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Kelly Jo Jett on Una Faded Rocket
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Toni Bristow on AP Babe



5th 17.081 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

6th 17.152 Dianne Kugler on Scotches Count
3D Placings
1st 17.536 $ 74.00 Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
2nd 17.546 $ 44.40 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
3rd 17.747 $ 29.60 Debbie David on Fols Breeze Bug
4th 17.935 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
5th 18.011 Carla Honeymann on Dory (NR)
6th 18.243 Cathy Franklin on Cup Cake (NR)
N/T 400.000 Mary Smith on YU Special Lena
N/T 400.000 Brenda Delano on French Osceola
N/T 400.000 Connie Hill on Mr Red Gold Bucks
N/T 416.012 Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
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Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7250.00, Rider count = 30

1D Time = 15.103, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 3291.67
2D Time = 15.603, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2241.67
3D Time = 16.103, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1716.67
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 15.103 $1975.00 Tiany Schuster on Shameon U
2nd 15.175 $1316.67 Haley Ceron on Shameon U
3rd 15.272 Tiany Schuster on Version Six
4th 15.292 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
5th 15.349 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis
6th 15.426 Samantha Flannery on Any Guy Of Mine
7th 15.439 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
8th 15.460 Haley Ceron on Astro Pop
9th 15.495 Tiany Schuster on Astro Pop
10th 15.498 Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
11th 15.499 Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
12th 15.544 Jade Crago on CM Bubblin Barbie
13th 15.598 Amelia McCumber on Shane Ta Fame
2D Placings
1st 15.724 $1345.00 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
2nd 15.734 $896.67 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
3rd 15.807 FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
4th 15.824 Jade Crago on Sophie So Sweet
5th 15.931 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
6th 15.970 Sherri Cass on SH Streak Of Fame
7th 15.971 Deb Christy on FL Fast N Furious
8th 16.030 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
9th 16.039 Mika Drews on Hey Razzy
10th 16.085 Debbie David on Fols Lighting Bug
3D Placings
1st 16.109 $1030.00 Valerie Elliott on Murray
2nd 16.119 $686.67 Jenna Rolland on Chiefs Blue Bar
3rd 16.199 Valerie Elliott on Buddy
4th 16.222 Shanan Doherty on Sir Easy Rocket
5th 16.665 Cassie Sundstrom on Watta Silver King
6th 17.063 Cassie Sundstrom on Desis Rocketman

N/T 415.635 Haley Ceron on Version Six
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Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 650.00, Rider count = 20

1D Time = 15.175, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 325.00
2D Time = 16.175, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 195.00
3D Time = 17.175, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 130.00
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 15.175 $130.00 Haley Ceron on Shameon U
2nd 15.460 $ 97.50 Haley Ceron on Astro Pop
3rd 15.514 $ 65.00 Taylyn L Cass on Jo C Smooth N Frosty
4th 15.864 $ 32.50 Kieley Walz on Firefighters Lineage
5th 16.030 Mallee Jones on UX Johnnys Girl
6th 16.147 Kieley Walz on Docs Frosty Pride
7th 16.160 Kinsey Walz on This Game Rocks
2D Placings
1st 16.205 $ 78.00 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
2nd 16.416 $ 58.50 Haley Hermes on Red Hot Dude
3rd 16.566 $ 39.00 Emma Pearson on Jae Bar Sundog
4th 16.769 $ 19.50 Kinsey Walz on Frenchmans Donna
3D Placings
1st 17.650 $ 52.00 Taylyn L Cass on The Atomic Blonde
2nd 18.621 $ 39.00 Emili Pate on Shezafirewaterrocket
3rd 19.736 $ 26.00 Marisa Wykert on Jerry
4th 30.833 $ 13.00 Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
N/T 400.000 Kennedy Layman on Valiant Leader
SCR 400.000 Mallee Jones on TC Dashing Topper
N/T 415.635 Haley Ceron on Version Six
N/T 417.978 Degnan Boggs on Sam (NR)

N/T 432.780 Gracie Pearson on Wicked Rock



